
华东师范大学
分数 人数 累计人数

607分及以上 53 53
606 5 58
605 9 67
604 7 74
603 8 82
602 10 92
601 10 102
600 12 114
599 22 136
598 13 149
597 25 174
596 27 201
595 22 223
594 26 249
593 24 273
592 28 301
591 30 331
590 33 364
589 32 396
588 41 437
587 51 488
586 50 538
585 46 584
584 51 635
583 57 692
582 43 735
581 69 804
580 63 867
579 56 923
578 71 994
577 59 1053
576 68 1121
575 73 1194
574 63 1257
573 74 1331
572 77 1408
571 88 1496
570 78 1574
569 67 1641
568 86 1727
567 93 1820
566 90 1910
565 83 1993
564 109 2102
563 95 2197
562 89 2286
561 103 2389
560 123 2512
559 115 2627
558 127 2754
557 108 2862
556 111 2973
555 122 3095
554 128 3223
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553 122 3345
552 118 3463
551 124 3587
550 135 3722
549 130 3852
548 131 3983
547 121 4104
546 131 4235
545 138 4373
544 149 4522
543 147 4669
542 151 4820
541 141 4961
540 130 5091
539 132 5223
538 141 5364
537 135 5499
536 132 5631
535 130 5761
534 131 5892
533 140 6032
532 109 6141
531 129 6270
530 128 6398
529 113 6511
528 134 6645
527 118 6763
526 127 6890
525 122 7012
524 132 7144
523 134 7278
522 109 7387
521 120 7507
520 115 7622
519 123 7745
518 134 7879
517 108 7987
516 106 8093
515 117 8210
514 111 8321
513 107 8428
512 91 8519
511 104 8623
510 103 8726
509 95 8821
508 99 8920
507 80 9000
506 97 9097
505 83 9180
504 84 9264
503 67 9331
502 89 9420
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